Klubmesterskab
Sendag 26. oktober 2025
Tidsskema

Tid

Lab

Laengdespring 1

Laengdespring 2

Hojdespring 1

Boldkast

Spydkast

Kuglestad 1

0930

0935

0940

0945

0950

0955

Opvarmning

Prgvespring

Prgvespring

Provekast

Provested

1000

100m

P15 (5)

1005

100m

D15 (1) D17 (1) P17 (2)

1010

1015

40m

D7 (8) Finale

1020

1025

40m

P7 (3) Finale

1030

D11 (zone) (11)
3 forsgg alle

1035

1040

1045

Prgvespring

D9 (zone) (9)
P9 (zone) (4)
3 forsgg alle

D13 400g (9)
P13 400g (1)
3forsgg alle

D13 3kg (2)
P13 2kg (7)
3 forsgg alle

1050

40m

P9 D9 (3+3) Finale

1055

1100

40m

Mikro

1105

40m

Mikro

1110

P11 (zone) (8)
3forsggalle

Mikro

Prgvespring

Provekast

Provested  Provested

P13 (1)

Prgvespring

1115

1120

1125

60m

D11 (8) Finale

Prgvespring Pravespring

D13 (2)

D7 145g (12)
3forsgg alle

D15 4kg (1)
P15 3kg (3)
3forseg alle

P17 3kg (2)
3 forsgg alle

Provested

1130

60m

P11 (5) Finale

1135

1140

1145

80m

D13 (7) Finale

1150

80m

P13 (8) Finale

P15 (5) D17 (1)
D15 (2) P17 (1)
3 forsgg alle 3 forsggalle

Prgvespring

Prgvespring

Provekast

1155

1200

1205

Prgvespring

1210

1215

400m

D9 (6) P9 (2) Finale Sml.

1220

1225

1230

1235

D13 (zone) (9)
3forsggalle

D7 (zone) (12)
3forsggalle

P17 (1)

P7 145g (6)
3forsgg alle

D9 2kg (9)
P9 2kg (4)
3 forsgg alle

Prgvestad

Prgvespring

Provekast Progvekast

1240

1245

1250

800m

D15 (1) Finale SmL.

Prgvespring

P7 (zone) (6)
3 forsgg alle

D15600g (1) D17 (1)
P15 500g (2)
3forsgg alle

D11 2kg (11)
3forsggalle

Prgvestad

1255

1300

400m

D7 (4) P7 (3) Finale Sm.

1305

1310

600m

D13 (4) Finale Sml.

P13 (zone) (7)
3 forsgg alle

P11 2kg (8)
3forseg alle

1315

1320

1325

400m

P11 (4) D11 (3) Finale Sml.

1330




